RECEIVED BY

FORM C -126 REVISED 1-1-65

PERMIT TO TRANSPORT RECOVERED LOAD OIL

NOTE JUN 22 1984 EQUIRED ONLY WHEN LOAD OIL WAS OBTAINED FROM A SOURCE OTHER THAN LESS ON WHICH USED.

O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

011		Comments that a see the second of the second	
RECOVERED LOAD OIL		ADDRESS	
OPERATOR Di 111: - Oil Company		4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Texas 79762	
Phillips Oil Company	WELL NO.	POOL	COUNTY
LEASE NAME	20	Grayburg - Jackson	Eddy
Keely B		TRANSPORTER	
1295' FNL, 2615' FWL, Sec 25,		Navajo	
		1	

BBLS. LOAD OIL RECOVERED

1001

SOURCE OF LOAD OIL

	<u>PL</u>	JRCHASED OIL		
SARRELS PURCHASED		DATE PURCHA	ASEO	
		5-14-	-84	
1001		ADDRESS		
Southern Union Refining Company		P.O. Bo	ox 980, Hobbs, NM 88240	
Southern Union K	erining company			
		DATE PURCH	ASED	
BARRELS PURCHASED				
TOWN SERVICE SHOW		ADDRESS		
URCHASED FROM				
		FROM ANOTHER	LEASE OR POOL	
OIL TRANSFERRED FROM		FROM ANOTHER	LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	
ARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH THAILS			
		DU 5 1104(6)		
ATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICAT	ION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WIT	14 KOLE 1104(0)		
			LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	
ARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERR	ED	LEASE PROM WATER THAT	
ATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICAT	TION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WI	TH RULE 1104(6)		
			<u> </u>	
		_		
BARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED		LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	
		_		
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICA	TION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE WE	TH RULE 1104(6)		
BARRELS TRANSFERRED	POOL FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED		LEASE FROM WHICH TRANSFERRED	
BARRELS TRANSFERRES	<u> </u>			
OF NOTIFICA	TION OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE W	TH RULE 1104(6)		
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICA	,,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			

APPROVED: NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Foriginal Signed By Fitable A. Clements Supervisor District (knature) (Title) (Date)	A A B. Rush

RECOVERED OIL AFFIDAVIT

I, J. B. Rush , of lawful age being first	duly sworn, states that he is
Production Records Supervisor for Phillips Oil Com	npany with offices at
(Title or Position) (Company)	Torrag
(Title or Position) (Company) 4001 Penbrook (City of Odessa ,Sta	te of, that he
knows of his own personal knowledge that 1001 net	
Navajo (Pipe Line or Trucking Company), from the Keely B	lease, located in section
25 Township 17S Range 29E Survey	- County of Eddy
State of New Mexico, during the month of June	
Form C-126, dated the 19 day of June ,19	84, is owned in its entirety by
said owner, the operator of said lease, and said 10	01 barrels was recovered from
said well Number 20 during the month of June	,1984 after being used for
fracture treatment purposes.	
I further certify that all applicable royalties	and taxes have been or will be paid
on the quantity above set forth and such recovered or	
that by reason of the foregoing matters, said recover	
oil run from the lease during the month and priced a	
deduction of any kind for royalties, taxes, overridi	ng royalties or any other deductions
or obligations.	
A certified copy of the invoice of the supplier	of load oil stating therein the volume
of load oil furnished is attached to the Form C-126	a 0
•	BRush
S	Signed Production Pecords Supervisor
<u> </u>	Title or Position
	Phillips Oil Company
Ō	Company
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, A Notary Publ	lic in and for Ector County,
State of Texas this 19 day of	
	Our Man
-	June MuseJune Chase
	7-31-84